3-349-028-03
3/5.03
GOSSEN METRAWATT GMBH
MAVOLOG10L/N/S
Power Analyzer
Applications
Line Measurements and Power Disturbance Logging in Industrial
Applications

Please refer to our MAVOLOG10 brochure for further information
on the analysis software.
Order Information
Description Type Article number
3-phase voltage quality analyzer and test instrument for power quality per EN 50160 in CombiNorm housing including
harmonic and flicker analysis, without software, incl. operating instructions
MAVOLOG10L+FFT/FSA
M830S
same as MAVOLOG10L+FFT/FSA, additional LCD for display of measurement data MAVOLOG10N+FFT/FSA M830P
same as MAVOLOG10N+FFT/FSA, additional current measuring inputs and power/energy analysis MAVOLOG10S+FFT/FSA M830R
same as MAVOLOG10S+FFT/FSA, however, without harmonic and flicker analysis MAVOLOG10S M830V
Portable power analyser consisting of MAVOLOG10S+FFT/FSA, MAVOLOGPS/C, MAVOLOGBP installed to a metal
case, including mains cable, RS232 interface cable, voltage measurement cables with test probes and alligator clips,
software METRAwin10 for MAVOLOG.
MAVOLOG10 Mobil-Set
M830W
Additional Components
Mains power pack 230 V~/24 V- for power supply to the MAVOLOG and MAVOLOGBP instruments,
plus incorporated interface converter RS485/RS232